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Women / 3 / Sr D
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Faircloth249
Acrosports

9.625 9.800 9.8009.300 38.525
6 1 5T 1T 1 

1 

Natalia De la Garza238
Above The Bar

9.650 9.400 9.8009.325 38.175
3T 5T 4 1T 2 

2 

Marina Salel378
Stars

9.650 9.525 9.4009.475 38.050
3T 3 3 6T 3 

3 

Abrielle Bragg364
Reflex

9.725 9.400 9.2009.675 38.000
1 5T 1 15 4 

4 

Teagan Bursnall365
Reflex

9.550 9.100 9.4009.625 37.675
7T 12 2 6T 5 

5 

Riley Castle366
Reflex

9.700 9.300 8.8509.300 37.150
2 9T 5T 16 6 

6 

Marisa Swindull254
Acrosports

9.650 9.600 9.7008.100 37.050
3T 2 16T 3 7 

7 

Aimee Irlbeck252
Acrosports

9.425 9.350 9.5508.625 36.950
13 7 11 4 8 

8 

Neha Matlapudi380
Sugar Land

9.475 9.025 9.2259.000 36.725
11 13 7 14 9 

9 

Erica Zorman326
Legacy

9.450 9.500 9.3008.350 36.600
12 4 14 12 10 

10 

Camryn Barragan304
HHGC

9.550 9.300 9.4008.100 36.350
7T 9T 16T 6T 11 

11 

Ava Novogradic370
Reflex

9.300 9.250 9.3508.400 36.300
15 11 13 10T 12 

12 

Haleigh Dawson305
HHGC

9.525 8.750 9.5008.450 36.225
9T 15 12 5 13 

13 

Meghan Steelman371
Reflex

9.525 8.650 9.2508.750 36.175
9T 16T 8 13 14 

14 

Rylee Endsley286
Dynamic

9.100 9.325 9.4008.075 35.900
17 8 18 6T 15 

15 

Abby Sitton307
HHGC

9.400 8.525 9.3508.150 35.425
14 18 15 10T 16 

16 

Danielle Markham261
All American TX

8.900 9.000 8.7508.675 35.325
18 14 10 17 17 

17 

Emily Harvey259
All American TX

9.200 8.650 8.4008.700 34.950
16 16T 9 18 18 

18 
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